
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat

Fully Paid-up From To From To

4,81,196                       1 481196 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 30-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

3,98,804                       481197 880000 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

1,11,891                       880001 991891 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2022 Demat

8,83,108                       991892 1874999 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

9,37,071                       1875000 2812070 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2022 Demat

2,81,859                       2812071 3093929 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

67,662                          3093930 3161591 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

17,860                          3161592 3179451 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

1,082                             3179452 3180533 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

6,493                             3180534 3187026 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

540                                3187027 3187566 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

2,92,409                       3187567 3479975 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

13,95,013                     3479976 4874988 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2022 Demat

51,734                          4874989 4926722 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

67,662                          4926723 4994384 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

35,786                          4994385 5030170 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

3,10,790                       5030171 5340960 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2022 Demat

71,968                          5340961 5412928 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

2,43,579                       5412929 5656507 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

40,596                          5656508 5697103 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

27,064                          5697104 5724167 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

86,205                          5724168 5810372 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

57,470                          5810373 5867842 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

1,14,955                       5867843 5982797 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

5,750                             5982798 5988547 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

34,500                          5988548 6023047 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

1,20,735                       6023048 6143782 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

34,450                          6143783 6178232 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

16,700                          6178233 6194932 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

72,200                          6194933 6267132 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

2,22,250                       6267133 6489382 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

28,58,860                     6489383 9348242 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

52,099                          9348243 9400341 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

81,870                          9400342 9482211 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

52,100                          9482212 9534311 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

9,823                             9534312 9544134 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

595                                9544135 9544729 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

3,571                             9544730 9548300 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

297                                9548301 9548597 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

84,690                          9548598 9633287 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

31,609                          9633288 9664896 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

63,225                          9664897 9728121 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

3,163                             9728122 9731284 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

18,976                          9731285 9750260 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

66,404                          9750261 9816664 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

18,949                          9816665 9835613 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

9,185                             9835614 9844798 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

39,710                          9844799 9884508 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

1,22,238                       9884509 10006746 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Physical

1,97,110                       10006747 10203856 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 4-Feb-2020 Demat

15,68,181                     10203857 11772037 Fully paid-up and under lock-in 31-Jan-2019 1-Mar-2019 Demat#

19,33,261                     11772038 13705298 Fully paid-up and Not under lock-in Demat

1,37,05,298                  

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in No. of Shares 

#30 Days Lock-in - 

Anchor Investors No. of Shares 

a) Physical 11,68,184 a) Physical Nil a) Physical Nil

b) Demat 62,80,907 b) Demat 27,54,765                                                       b) Demat 15,68,181                        

Total                      74,49,091 Total 27,54,765                                                       Total 15,68,181                        

Notes:

iv) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.80-81 of the Prospectus of the Company.

#i) 1,568,181 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 01st March, 2019;

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO 

Annexure I

XELPMOC DESIGN AND TECH LIMITED

Regd. Office: #17, 4th Floor, Agies Building, 1st ‘A’ Cross, 5th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru – 560 034, Karnataka

LOCK-IN DETAILS

Distinctive Nos.  Lock-in Dates


